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Oxy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)

NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

Nasik, Planning

Colorado Central 502

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Cascade Creek 697-15-54, 16-54

Map

-1.70 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

625,361.65 ft

1,238,150.52 ft

0.00 ft

39° 31' 9.611 N

108° 12' 3.264 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

CC 697-15-39

0.00 ft

0.00 ft

625,347.59 ft

1,238,145.31 ft

8,640.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

39° 31' 9.470 N

108° 12' 3.325 W

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

CC 697-15-39

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/9/2014 10.11 65.65 51,956

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

51.670.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00600.000.000.00600.00

51.670.002.002.00135.53107.141,579.8251.6720.001,600.00

0.000.000.000.001,045.91826.804,768.2051.6720.004,993.01

180.000.00-2.002.001,181.45933.945,748.010.000.005,993.01

0.000.000.000.001,181.45933.949,252.000.000.009,496.99 697-15-39-bhl
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Oxy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Map

Northing

(ft)

Map

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

90.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

16"

100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,238,145.31625,347.59 39° 31' 9.470 N 108° 12' 3.325 W

700.00 2.00 699.98 1.08 1.3751.67 1,238,146.71625,348.64 39° 31' 9.481 N 108° 12' 3.308 W

800.00 4.00 799.84 4.33 5.4751.67 1,238,150.91625,351.76 39° 31' 9.513 N 108° 12' 3.255 W

900.00 6.00 899.45 9.73 12.3151.67 1,238,157.90625,356.96 39° 31' 9.567 N 108° 12' 3.168 W

1,000.00 8.00 998.70 17.29 21.8751.67 1,238,167.68625,364.23 39° 31' 9.641 N 108° 12' 3.046 W

1,100.00 10.00 1,097.47 26.99 34.1451.67 1,238,180.24625,373.56 39° 31' 9.737 N 108° 12' 2.889 W

1,200.00 12.00 1,195.62 38.82 49.1151.67 1,238,195.55625,384.94 39° 31' 9.854 N 108° 12' 2.698 W

1,300.00 14.00 1,293.06 52.77 66.7651.67 1,238,213.60625,398.36 39° 31' 9.992 N 108° 12' 2.473 W

1,400.00 16.00 1,389.64 68.82 87.0651.67 1,238,234.38625,413.80 39° 31' 10.151 N 108° 12' 2.214 W

1,500.00 18.00 1,485.27 86.95 110.0051.67 1,238,257.84625,431.24 39° 31' 10.330 N 108° 12' 1.921 W

1,600.00 20.00 1,579.82 107.14 135.5351.67 1,238,283.97625,450.66 39° 31' 10.529 N 108° 12' 1.596 W

1,700.00 20.00 1,673.78 128.35 162.3751.67 1,238,311.42625,471.06 39° 31' 10.739 N 108° 12' 1.253 W

1,800.00 20.00 1,767.75 149.56 189.2051.67 1,238,338.87625,491.46 39° 31' 10.949 N 108° 12' 0.911 W

1,900.00 20.00 1,861.72 170.77 216.0351.67 1,238,366.32625,511.87 39° 31' 11.158 N 108° 12' 0.568 W

2,000.00 20.00 1,955.69 191.98 242.8651.67 1,238,393.77625,532.27 39° 31' 11.368 N 108° 12' 0.226 W

2,100.00 20.00 2,049.66 213.19 269.6951.67 1,238,421.22625,552.67 39° 31' 11.577 N 108° 11' 59.884 W

2,200.00 20.00 2,143.63 234.40 296.5251.67 1,238,448.67625,573.08 39° 31' 11.787 N 108° 11' 59.541 W

2,300.00 20.00 2,237.60 255.61 323.3551.67 1,238,476.12625,593.48 39° 31' 11.997 N 108° 11' 59.199 W

2,400.00 20.00 2,331.57 276.82 350.1851.67 1,238,503.57625,613.88 39° 31' 12.206 N 108° 11' 58.856 W

2,500.00 20.00 2,425.54 298.03 377.0151.67 1,238,531.01625,634.29 39° 31' 12.416 N 108° 11' 58.514 W

2,600.00 20.00 2,519.51 319.24 403.8551.67 1,238,558.46625,654.69 39° 31' 12.626 N 108° 11' 58.172 W

2,700.00 20.00 2,613.48 340.45 430.6851.67 1,238,585.91625,675.09 39° 31' 12.835 N 108° 11' 57.829 W

2,800.00 20.00 2,707.45 361.66 457.5151.67 1,238,613.36625,695.50 39° 31' 13.045 N 108° 11' 57.487 W

2,900.00 20.00 2,801.42 382.87 484.3451.67 1,238,640.81625,715.90 39° 31' 13.254 N 108° 11' 57.144 W

3,000.00 20.00 2,895.39 404.08 511.1751.67 1,238,668.26625,736.30 39° 31' 13.464 N 108° 11' 56.802 W

9 5/8"

3,100.00 20.00 2,989.35 425.29 538.0051.67 1,238,695.71625,756.71 39° 31' 13.674 N 108° 11' 56.460 W

3,200.00 20.00 3,083.32 446.50 564.8351.67 1,238,723.16625,777.11 39° 31' 13.883 N 108° 11' 56.117 W

3,300.00 20.00 3,177.29 467.71 591.6651.67 1,238,750.61625,797.51 39° 31' 14.093 N 108° 11' 55.775 W

3,400.00 20.00 3,271.26 488.92 618.4951.67 1,238,778.06625,817.92 39° 31' 14.303 N 108° 11' 55.432 W

3,500.00 20.00 3,365.23 510.13 645.3351.67 1,238,805.51625,838.32 39° 31' 14.512 N 108° 11' 55.090 W

3,600.00 20.00 3,459.20 531.34 672.1651.67 1,238,832.96625,858.72 39° 31' 14.722 N 108° 11' 54.748 W

3,700.00 20.00 3,553.17 552.55 698.9951.67 1,238,860.41625,879.13 39° 31' 14.932 N 108° 11' 54.405 W

3,800.00 20.00 3,647.14 573.76 725.8251.67 1,238,887.86625,899.53 39° 31' 15.141 N 108° 11' 54.063 W

3,900.00 20.00 3,741.11 594.97 752.6551.67 1,238,915.31625,919.93 39° 31' 15.351 N 108° 11' 53.720 W

4,000.00 20.00 3,835.08 616.18 779.4851.67 1,238,942.76625,940.33 39° 31' 15.560 N 108° 11' 53.378 W

4,100.00 20.00 3,929.05 637.39 806.3151.67 1,238,970.21625,960.74 39° 31' 15.770 N 108° 11' 53.036 W

4,200.00 20.00 4,023.02 658.60 833.1451.67 1,238,997.66625,981.14 39° 31' 15.980 N 108° 11' 52.693 W

4,300.00 20.00 4,116.99 679.81 859.9751.67 1,239,025.11626,001.54 39° 31' 16.189 N 108° 11' 52.351 W

4,400.00 20.00 4,210.95 701.02 886.8151.67 1,239,052.56626,021.95 39° 31' 16.399 N 108° 11' 52.008 W

4,500.00 20.00 4,304.92 722.23 913.6451.67 1,239,080.01626,042.35 39° 31' 16.609 N 108° 11' 51.666 W

4,600.00 20.00 4,398.89 743.45 940.4751.67 1,239,107.46626,062.75 39° 31' 16.818 N 108° 11' 51.324 W

4,700.00 20.00 4,492.86 764.66 967.3051.67 1,239,134.91626,083.16 39° 31' 17.028 N 108° 11' 50.981 W

4,800.00 20.00 4,586.83 785.87 994.1351.67 1,239,162.36626,103.56 39° 31' 17.237 N 108° 11' 50.639 W

4,900.00 20.00 4,680.80 807.08 1,020.9651.67 1,239,189.81626,123.96 39° 31' 17.447 N 108° 11' 50.296 W

4,993.01 20.00 4,768.20 826.80 1,045.9151.67 1,239,215.34626,142.94 39° 31' 17.642 N 108° 11' 49.978 W
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Oxy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Map

Northing

(ft)

Map

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

5,000.00 19.86 4,774.77 828.28 1,047.7951.67 1,239,217.25626,144.36 39° 31' 17.657 N 108° 11' 49.954 W

5,100.00 17.86 4,869.40 848.33 1,073.1451.67 1,239,243.19626,163.64 39° 31' 17.855 N 108° 11' 49.631 W

5,117.00 17.52 4,885.60 851.53 1,077.2051.67 1,239,247.34626,166.73 39° 31' 17.886 N 108° 11' 49.579 W

Fort Union

5,200.00 15.86 4,965.10 866.31 1,095.9051.67 1,239,266.47626,180.95 39° 31' 18.032 N 108° 11' 49.340 W

5,300.00 13.86 5,061.75 882.22 1,116.0151.67 1,239,287.05626,196.24 39° 31' 18.190 N 108° 11' 49.083 W

5,400.00 11.86 5,159.23 896.02 1,133.4751.67 1,239,304.91626,209.52 39° 31' 18.326 N 108° 11' 48.861 W

5,500.00 9.86 5,257.44 907.70 1,148.2551.67 1,239,320.04626,220.76 39° 31' 18.442 N 108° 11' 48.672 W

5,600.00 7.86 5,356.24 917.25 1,160.3451.67 1,239,332.40626,229.95 39° 31' 18.536 N 108° 11' 48.518 W

5,700.00 5.86 5,455.52 924.66 1,169.7051.67 1,239,341.98626,237.07 39° 31' 18.609 N 108° 11' 48.398 W

5,800.00 3.86 5,555.15 929.91 1,176.3551.67 1,239,348.78626,242.13 39° 31' 18.661 N 108° 11' 48.313 W

5,900.00 1.86 5,655.02 933.01 1,180.2751.67 1,239,352.79626,245.10 39° 31' 18.692 N 108° 11' 48.263 W

5,993.01 0.00 5,748.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,000.00 0.00 5,755.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,100.00 0.00 5,855.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,200.00 0.00 5,955.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,300.00 0.00 6,055.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,400.00 0.00 6,155.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,478.51 0.00 6,233.51 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

Mesaverde Group Top

6,500.00 0.00 6,255.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,600.00 0.00 6,355.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,693.64 0.00 6,448.65 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

Williams Fork ("base Ohio Creek")

6,700.00 0.00 6,455.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,800.00 0.00 6,555.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

6,900.00 0.00 6,655.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,000.00 0.00 6,755.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,100.00 0.00 6,855.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,200.00 0.00 6,955.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,246.39 0.00 7,001.40 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

Williams Fork Shale Marker

7,300.00 0.00 7,055.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,400.00 0.00 7,155.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,500.00 0.00 7,255.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,587.99 0.00 7,343.00 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

Continuous Top of Gas

7,600.00 0.00 7,355.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,700.00 0.00 7,455.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,800.00 0.00 7,555.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

7,900.00 0.00 7,655.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,000.00 0.00 7,755.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,100.00 0.00 7,855.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,200.00 0.00 7,955.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,300.00 0.00 8,055.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,400.00 0.00 8,155.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,500.00 0.00 8,255.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,600.00 0.00 8,355.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,700.00 0.00 8,455.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,800.00 0.00 8,555.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,900.00 0.00 8,655.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

8,988.32 0.00 8,743.32 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

Cameo Coal

9,000.00 0.00 8,755.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

2/12/2014 11:27:40AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 65 Page 4



Oxy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Map

Northing

(ft)

Map

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

9,100.00 0.00 8,855.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

9,200.00 0.00 8,955.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

9,300.00 0.00 9,055.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

9,400.00 0.00 9,155.01 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

9,407.90 0.00 9,162.91 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

Rollins

9,496.99 0.00 9,252.00 933.94 1,181.450.00 1,239,354.00626,246.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

TD - 4 1/2

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(ft)

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

697-15-39 Srf -40.00 625,361.65 1,238,150.5214.21 4.790.00 0.00 39° 31' 9.611 N 108° 12' 3.264 W

- plan misses target center by 42.72ft at 0.00ft MD (0.00 TVD, 0.00 N, 0.00 E)
- Point

697-15-39-bhl 9,252.00 626,246.00 1,239,354.00933.94 1,181.450.00 0.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 100.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

16"90.0090.00 16.000 20.000

9 5/8"2,895.393,000.00 9.625 12.250

4 1/29,252.009,496.99 4.500 8.750

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

5,117.00 Fort Union 4.00 9.004,885.60

6,478.51 Mesaverde Group Top 7.00 4.006,233.51

6,693.64 Williams Fork ("base Ohio Creek") 5.00 18.006,448.65

7,246.39 Williams Fork Shale Marker 4.00 36.007,001.40

7,587.99 Continuous Top of Gas7,343.00

8,988.32 Cameo Coal 5.00 21.008,743.32

9,407.90 Rollins 5.00 19.009,162.91

9,496.99 TD9,252.00
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Standard Planning Report

12 February, 2014

Plan: CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1

ENGINEERING CALCS
Nasik

Cascade Creek 697-15-54

CC 697-15-39

CC 697-15-39



Oxy

Planning Report

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)

NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

Nasik, Planning

Colorado Central 502

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Cascade Creek 697-15-54, 16-54

Map

-1.70 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

625,361.65 ft

1,238,150.52 ft

0.00 ft

39° 31' 9.611 N

108° 12' 3.264 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

CC 697-15-39

625,347.59 ft

1,238,145.31 ft

8,640.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

39° 31' 9.470 N

108° 12' 3.325 W

-14.21 ft

-4.79 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

CC 697-15-39

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/9/2014 10.11 65.65 51,956

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

51.670.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00600.000.000.00600.00

51.670.002.002.00135.53107.141,579.8251.6720.001,600.00

0.000.000.000.001,045.91826.804,768.2051.6720.004,993.01

180.000.00-2.002.001,181.45933.945,748.010.000.005,993.01

0.000.000.000.001,181.45933.949,252.000.000.009,496.99 697-15-39-bhl
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Oxy

Planning Report

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

90.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16"

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 2.00 51.67 699.98 1.75 2.001.08 1.37 2.00 0.00

800.00 4.00 51.67 799.84 6.98 2.004.33 5.47 2.00 0.00

900.00 6.00 51.67 899.45 15.69 2.009.73 12.31 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 8.00 51.67 998.70 27.88 2.0017.29 21.87 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 10.00 51.67 1,097.47 43.52 2.0026.99 34.14 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 12.00 51.67 1,195.62 62.60 2.0038.82 49.11 2.00 0.00

1,300.00 14.00 51.67 1,293.06 85.10 2.0052.77 66.76 2.00 0.00

1,400.00 16.00 51.67 1,389.64 110.98 2.0068.82 87.06 2.00 0.00

1,500.00 18.00 51.67 1,485.27 140.21 2.0086.95 110.00 2.00 0.00

1,600.00 20.00 51.67 1,579.82 172.77 2.00107.14 135.53 2.00 0.00

1,700.00 20.00 51.67 1,673.78 206.97 0.00128.35 162.37 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 20.00 51.67 1,767.75 241.17 0.00149.56 189.20 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 20.00 51.67 1,861.72 275.37 0.00170.77 216.03 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 20.00 51.67 1,955.69 309.58 0.00191.98 242.86 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 20.00 51.67 2,049.66 343.78 0.00213.19 269.69 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 20.00 51.67 2,143.63 377.98 0.00234.40 296.52 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 20.00 51.67 2,237.60 412.18 0.00255.61 323.35 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 20.00 51.67 2,331.57 446.38 0.00276.82 350.18 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 20.00 51.67 2,425.54 480.59 0.00298.03 377.01 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 20.00 51.67 2,519.51 514.79 0.00319.24 403.85 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 20.00 51.67 2,613.48 548.99 0.00340.45 430.68 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 20.00 51.67 2,707.45 583.19 0.00361.66 457.51 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 20.00 51.67 2,801.42 617.39 0.00382.87 484.34 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 20.00 51.67 2,895.39 651.60 0.00404.08 511.17 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

3,100.00 20.00 51.67 2,989.35 685.80 0.00425.29 538.00 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 20.00 51.67 3,083.32 720.00 0.00446.50 564.83 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 20.00 51.67 3,177.29 754.20 0.00467.71 591.66 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 20.00 51.67 3,271.26 788.40 0.00488.92 618.49 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 20.00 51.67 3,365.23 822.61 0.00510.13 645.33 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 20.00 51.67 3,459.20 856.81 0.00531.34 672.16 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 20.00 51.67 3,553.17 891.01 0.00552.55 698.99 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 20.00 51.67 3,647.14 925.21 0.00573.76 725.82 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 20.00 51.67 3,741.11 959.41 0.00594.97 752.65 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 20.00 51.67 3,835.08 993.62 0.00616.18 779.48 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 20.00 51.67 3,929.05 1,027.82 0.00637.39 806.31 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 20.00 51.67 4,023.02 1,062.02 0.00658.60 833.14 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 20.00 51.67 4,116.99 1,096.22 0.00679.81 859.97 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 20.00 51.67 4,210.95 1,130.42 0.00701.02 886.81 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 20.00 51.67 4,304.92 1,164.63 0.00722.23 913.64 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 20.00 51.67 4,398.89 1,198.83 0.00743.45 940.47 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 20.00 51.67 4,492.86 1,233.03 0.00764.66 967.30 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 20.00 51.67 4,586.83 1,267.23 0.00785.87 994.13 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 20.00 51.67 4,680.80 1,301.43 0.00807.08 1,020.96 0.00 0.00

4,993.01 20.00 51.67 4,768.20 1,333.24 0.00826.80 1,045.91 0.00 0.00
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Oxy

Planning Report

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

5,000.00 19.86 51.67 4,774.77 1,335.63 2.00828.28 1,047.79 -2.00 0.00

5,100.00 17.86 51.67 4,869.40 1,367.95 2.00848.33 1,073.14 -2.00 0.00

5,117.00 17.52 51.67 4,885.60 1,373.12 2.00851.53 1,077.20 -2.00 0.00

Fort Union

5,200.00 15.86 51.67 4,965.10 1,396.95 2.00866.31 1,095.90 -2.00 0.00

5,300.00 13.86 51.67 5,061.75 1,422.60 2.00882.22 1,116.01 -2.00 0.00

5,400.00 11.86 51.67 5,159.23 1,444.86 2.00896.02 1,133.47 -2.00 0.00

5,500.00 9.86 51.67 5,257.44 1,463.70 2.00907.70 1,148.25 -2.00 0.00

5,600.00 7.86 51.67 5,356.24 1,479.10 2.00917.25 1,160.34 -2.00 0.00

5,700.00 5.86 51.67 5,455.52 1,491.04 2.00924.66 1,169.70 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 3.86 51.67 5,555.15 1,499.51 2.00929.91 1,176.35 -2.00 0.00

5,900.00 1.86 51.67 5,655.02 1,504.50 2.00933.01 1,180.27 -2.00 0.00

5,993.01 0.00 0.00 5,748.01 1,506.01 2.00933.94 1,181.45 -2.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,755.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,855.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,955.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,055.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,155.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,478.51 0.00 0.00 6,233.51 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

Mesaverde Group Top

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,255.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,355.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,693.64 0.00 0.00 6,448.65 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork ("base Ohio Creek")

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,455.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,555.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,655.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,755.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,855.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,955.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,246.39 0.00 0.00 7,001.40 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork Shale Marker

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,055.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,155.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,255.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,587.99 0.00 0.00 7,343.00 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

Continuous Top of Gas

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,355.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,455.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,555.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,655.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,755.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,855.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,955.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,055.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,155.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,255.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,355.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,455.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,555.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,655.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

8,988.32 0.00 0.00 8,743.32 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coal
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Oxy

Planning Report

Well CC 697-15-39Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: HOPSPP

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:ENGINEERING CALCSCompany:

WELL @ 8625.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:NasikProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cascade Creek 697-15-54Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CC 697-15-39Well:

CC 697-15-39Wellbore:

CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,755.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,855.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,955.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,055.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,155.01 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

9,407.90 0.00 0.00 9,162.91 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,496.99 0.00 0.00 9,252.00 1,506.01 0.00933.94 1,181.45 0.00 0.00

TD - 4 1/2

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(ft)

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

697-15-39 Srf -40.00 625,361.65 1,238,150.5214.21 4.790.00 0.00 39° 31' 9.611 N 108° 12' 3.264 W

- plan misses target center by 42.72ft at 0.00ft MD (0.00 TVD, 0.00 N, 0.00 E)
- Point

697-15-39-bhl 9,252.00 626,246.00 1,239,354.00933.94 1,181.450.00 0.00 39° 31' 18.701 N 108° 11' 48.248 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 100.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

16"90.0090.00 16.000 20.000

9 5/8"2,895.393,000.00 9.625 12.250

4 1/29,252.009,496.99 4.500 8.750

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

5,117.00 Fort Union 4.00 9.004,885.60

6,478.51 Mesaverde Group Top 7.00 4.006,233.51

6,693.64 Williams Fork ("base Ohio Creek") 5.00 18.006,448.65

7,246.39 Williams Fork Shale Marker 4.00 36.007,001.40

7,587.99 Continuous Top of Gas7,343.00

8,988.32 Cameo Coal 5.00 21.008,743.32

9,407.90 Rollins 5.00 19.009,162.91

9,496.99 TD9,252.00
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Plan: CC 697-15-39 PLAN 1 (CC 697-15-39/CC 697-15-39)

Created By: Oxy Date: 11:27, February 12 2014

Checked: ____________________Date: __________

Reviewed: ____________________Date: __________

Approved: ____________________Date: __________

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.12°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51955.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.65°
Date: 1/9/2014

Model: IGRF2010

T
M

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
697-15-39 Srf-40.00 14.21 4.79 625361.65 1238150.52 39° 31' 9.611 N 108° 12' 3.264 W Point

- plan misses target center by 42.72ft at 0.00ft MD (0.00 TVD, 0.00 N, 0.00 E)
697-15-39-bhl9252.00 933.94 1181.45 626246.00 1239354.00 39° 31' 18.701 N108° 11' 48.248 W Circle (Radius: 100.00)

- plan hits target center


